ETHCONV
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

for Windows 95/98/ME/NT/
2000/XP/2003
Product Description Ordering Key
Serial to Ethernet Converter
Type ETHCONV2
• Low cost; credit card size
• Auto-detecting 10/100 Mbps Ethernet
• Built-in 15 KV ESD protection for all serial signals
• Configuration via web/Telnet/serial console
• Easy to Configurate wit the costume designed tool
• 1 RS-232 port and 1 Ethernet port
The ETHCONV2 is a one
channel serial to Ethernet
Converter. The IP-based Eth-
ernet unit makes it possible
for your software to access
serial devices local anywhere
on a local LAN or Internet.
The ETHCONV2 configuration
tool is designed to set up the
converter to work with
Dupline-online.
Specifications
ETHCONV2
Real COM/TTY Drivers Windows 95/98/ME/NT/
2000/XP/2003 COM driver,
Linux real TTY driver, Unix
Fixed TTY driver
Configuration Web browser, serial/Telnet
console, or Windows utility
Power Reguirements
Power input 9-30 VDC
Power consumption 165 mA@12V, 95 mA@24V
Power Line protection 4 KV Burst (EFT), EN61000-
4-4
2 KV Surge, EN61000-4-5
Mechanical Specifications
Material Aluminum (1 mm)
Environmental
Operating Temperature 0 to 55°C (32 to 131°F),
5 to 95% RH
Storage Temperature -20 to 85°C (-4 to 185°F),
5 to 95% RH
Regulatory Approvals
EMC FCC Class A, CE Class A
Safety UL, CUL, TÜV
Du line®
Fieldbus Installationbus
Dimensions (mm)
52 mm
75.2 mm
80
m
m
22
m
m
ETHCONV2
Wiring Diagram
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9
Male DB9 RS-232 port
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
RJ45
Mode of Operation
ETHCONV2 serial device server provides TCP Server, TCP
Client, UDP Server/Client, Pair Connection, and Ethernet
Modem, ensuring the compatibility of network software that

for Windows 95/98/ME/NT/
2000/XP/2003
Product Description Ordering Key
Serial to Ethernet Converter
Type ETHCONV3
• Low cost; credit card size
• Auto-detecting 10/100 Mbps Ethernet
• Built-in 15 KV ESD protection for all serial signals
• Configuration via web/Telnet/serial console
• Easy to Configurate wit the costume designed tool
• 2 x RS-232 port and 2 x Ethernet port
The ETHCONV3 is a two
channel serial to Ethernet
Converter. The IP-based Eth-
ernet unit makes it possible
for your software to access
serial devices local anywhere
on a local LAN or Internet.
The ETHCONV3 configuration
tool is designed to set up the
converter to work with
Dupline-online.
Specifications
ETHCONV3
Real COM/TTY Drivers Windows 95/98/ME/NT/
2000/XP/2003 COM driver,
Linux real TTY driver, Unix
Fixed TTY driver
Configuration Web browser, serial/Telnet
console, or Windows utility
Power Reguirements
Power input 9-30 VDC
Power consumption 305 mA@12V
Power Line protection 4 KV Burst (EFT), EN61000-
4-4
2 KV Surge, EN61000-4-5
Mechanical Specifications
Weight 135 g
Material Aluminum (1 mm)
Environmental
Operating Temperature 0 to 55°C (32 to 131°F),
5 to 95% RH
Storage Temperature -20 to 85°C (-4 to 185°F),
5 to 95% RH
Regulatory Approvals
EMC FCC Class A, CE Class A
Safety UL, CUL, TÜV
Du line®
Fieldbus Installationbus
Dimensions (mm)
67 mm
99.2 mm
10
0.
4
m
m
22
m
m
ETHCONV3
Wiring Diagram
Mode of Operation
ETHCONV3 serial device server provides TCP Server, TCP
Client, UDP Server/Client, Pair Connection, and Ethernet
Modem, ensuring the compatibility of network software that
uses a standard network API (Winsock, BSD Sockets).
Thanks to ETHCONV3’s Real COM/TTY drivers, software that
works with COM/TTY ports can now work on a TCP/IP network
in no time. This exellent feature preserves your software invest-
ment and lets you enjoy the benefits of networking your serial
devices instantly.
ETHCONV3 serial device server supports automatic IP configu-

Embedded CE 5.0/6.0, XP
Embedded
Ordering Key
Serial to Ethernet Converter
Type ETHCONV4
• Auto-detecting 10/100 Mbps Ethernet
• Built-in 15 KV ESD protection for all
serial signals
• Configuration via web/Telnet/serial console
• Easy to Configurate wit the costume designed tool, see
website: www.car-park.dk
• 2 x RS-485 port and 2 x Ethernet port
• Supports TCP server, TCP client and UDP
Product De scrip tion
The ETHCONV4 is a two
channel serial-to-Ethernet
Converter. The IP-based
Ethernet unit makes it pos-
sible for the Carpark software
to access local serial devices
anywhere on a local LAN or
Internet.
The ETHCONV4 configuration
tool is designed to set up the
converter to work with the
Carpark software. The tool
can be downloaded from the
website:
Spec i fi ca tions
ETHCONV4
Fixed TTY Drivers   SCO Unix, SCO OpenServer,
UnixWare 7, UnixWare 2.1,
SVR 4.2, QNX 4.25, QNX 6,
Solaris 10, FreeBSD, AIX
5.x, HP-UX 11i
Linux Real TTY Drivers   Linux kernel 2.4.x, 2.6.x
Power Reguirements
Power input  12-48 VDC
Power consumption  440 mA@12V
Power Line protection  4 KV Burst (EFT), EN61000-4-4
2 KV Surge, EN6100-4-5
Mechanical Specifications
Housing   Plastic, IP30 protection
Weight  NPort IA5150: 360 g
NPort IA5250: 380 g
Dimensions  29 x 89.2 x 118.5 mm
Environment
Operating Temperature
Standard Models   0 to 55°C (32 to 131°F)
Wide Temp. Models   -40 to 75°C (-40 to 167°F)
Storage Temperature  -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Ambient Relative Humidity  5 to 95% (non-condensing)
Regulatory Approvals
Safety  UL 508, UL 60950-1,
EN 60950-1
Hazardous locations   UL/cUL Class I Division 2
Groups A/B/C/D, ATEX
Zone 2
EMC  CE, FCC
EMI  EN 55022 Class A, FCC
Part 15 Subpart B Class A
Dupline®
ETHCONV4
EMS  EN 55024,
EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) Level 3,
EN 61000-4-3 (RS) Level 3,
EN 61000-4-4 (EFT) Level 4,
EN 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 3,
EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 3,
EN 61000-4-8,
EN 61000-4-11
Marine   DNV